
BLOCK 3 LOT 9
IN OR 2083/1178
SPRING HILL SUB UNIT 2 PB 5/35

KSN HOLDINGS LLC
2152 WHITE SANDS WAY
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

45-2N-28-550B-0003-0090

0700 MISC RESIDENTIAL
04

4004.00

05/09/2025 MLU

12/04/2020 KW 0.00 90,000 0 0 90,000

STANDARD
4

99,895
1,605
90,000

191,500
3,332

188,168
0

188,168
191,500

0

172,842

2083/1178 11/10/2016 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TONETTI JOHN E & KATH

KSN HOLDINGS LLC

2083/1174 11/10/2016 TD Q V 01 20,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHEFFIELD J HOWARD TR

TONETTI JOHN E & KA
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C1912752 NEW CONSTR 207,696 01/08/2020

B1912752 NEW CONSTR 207,696 12/16/2019

HX Base Yr

95500 SPRINGHILL RD, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0150 01 1,924 99.9600 52.98 101,934 2020 2020 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 ACCESORY U – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 520

BAS 520 100 2020 520 26,999

PTO 360 5 2020 18 935

UGR 3,080 45 2020 1,386 71,961

3,960 1,924 99,895

UGR=[YR=2020]  W40 BAS=[YR=2020]  W20 S26 E20 N26$ S26 W20
S34 PTO=[YR=2020]  S6 E60 N6 W60$ E60 N60$.

UGR
2020

40

26

20

34

60

60

BAS
2020

20

26

20

26

PTO
2020

6

60

6

60

1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 18 14 252.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2020 2020 3 98 1,605

1,605

1 000100 C RES 0 OR 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 100,000.00 90,000.00 90,000


